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	TENTATIVE 2017
AIRPORT ADVISORY BOARD (AAB) MEETINGS

	


Thursday, January 5, 2017

	Thursday, February 2, 2017
Thursday, March 2, 2017
Thursday, April 6, 2017
Thursday, May 4, 2017
Thursday, June 1, 2017
Thursday, July 6, 2017
Thursday, August 3, 2017
Thursday, September 7, 2017
Thursday, October 5, 2017
Thursday, November 2, 2017
Thursday, December 7, 2017

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	












DATE:	2016

TO:		Public Works Committee 

VIA:										
Isaac J. Pino, P.E., Public Works Department Director

FROM: 	Bobbi Mossman, Public Works Fiscal Administrator


ISSUE:
2017 Public Works/CIP & Land Use Committee Meeting Schedule

SUMMARY:
Attached is a tentative schedule for the 2017 committee meetings.  All meetings are scheduled to begin at 5:00 p.m. and will be held in the Council Chambers.

If you have any questions, feel free to contact me at 955-6979.

ACTION:
Request approval of the 2017 Public Works Committee Meeting Schedule.


MEMO
City of Santa Fe, New Mexico

